• Robust, complies with BS EN 60598 The WRTL Bollard is
good value and available in two sizes
• IP65 Very good protection against weather for a long
reliable life
• Extruded aluminium housing The tough and durable
extruded aluminium housing has a very weather resistant
black powder coated finish
• Vandal resistant diffuser The clear ribbed UV-resistant

1100 1100 180 8.5
Typical Polar Curve
Order Codes
Type 500mm 1100mm
70W SON WRT5070 WRT11070
80W MBF/U WRT5080 WRT11080
125W MBF/U WRT50125 WRT110125
2 x 18W CFL WRT50218 WRT110218
WRTL Exterior Lighting Ltd, Waterside Park, Golds Hill Way,
Tipton, West Midlands DY4 OPU, UK.
Tel: +44 (0)121 521 1234 Web: www.wrtl.co.uk